CONTENTS

PreLiMinary Prartrrupes: Birth and Development
of the Cinema

PART ONE.

THE StorY anD ITs FiLm TREATMENT
Fiming.  Hollywood; Early Studios; Cameracraft

Tue Pravers. The Star System; Veterans and
Modern Favourites

Tue Fim. Humour; The Great Directors; 100
Notable Films

ExrroitaTioNn aND PresentarioN.  Publicity; Cen-

sorship; The Picture Theatre

PART TWO.

Tue ReasonaBrLE ATriTuDE Towarps THE CELLU-
Loip Drama

WHAT 1s WroNng WiTH FIrms?

THeE MEcCHANISM OF THE FiLm. Principlcs of Cine-

matography; The Talking Film

NortEs

Page

X118

I5

43

189

227
241

257



