CONTENTS

	Page
PRELIMINARY PLATITUDES: Birth and Development	
of the Cinema	xiii
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PART ONE.	
THE STORY AND ITS FILM TREATMENT	3
FILMING. Hollywood; Early Studios; Cameracraft	15
THE PLAYERS. The Star System; Veterans and	
Modern Favourites	43
THE FILM. Humour; The Great Directors; 100 Notable Films	85
Exploitation and Presentation. Publicity; Cen-	
sorship; The Picture Theatre	189
•	
PART TWO.	
THE REASONABLE ATTITUDE TOWARDS THE CELLU-	
LOID DRAMA	227
WHAT IS WRONG WITH FILMS?	241
THE MECHANISM OF THE FILM. Principles of Cine-	
matography; The Talking Film	257
Notes	269